
 

2025-2026
187 Days 1.02$          

STEP 0 STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7 STEP 8 STEP 9
YEARS OF EXPERIENCE 0-1-2-3 4-5-6 7-8-9 10-11-12 13-14-15 16-17-18 19-20-21 22-23-24 25-26-27 28+

SCHOOL SECRETARY ND (One School) 22,071$            22,384$           22,694$           23,449$           23,768$           24,403$           25,039$           25,676$         25,994$           26,312$           

SCHOOL SECRETARY ASSOC (One School) 25,602$            25,965$           26,325$           27,201$           27,571$           28,308$           29,045$           29,784$         30,153$           30,522$           

SCHOOL SECRETARY BS (One School) 27,394$            27,783$           28,168$           29,105$           29,501$           30,289$           31,078$           31,869$         32,263$           32,659$           

SCHOOL SECRETARY ND (Two Schools) 24,568$            24,880$           25,191$           25,947$           26,265$           26,901$           27,535$           28,173$         28,490$           28,810$           

SCHOOL SECRETARY ASSOC (Two Schools) 28,499$            28,861$           29,222$           30,098$           30,467$           31,205$           31,941$           32,681$         33,049$           33,419$           

SCHOOL SECRETARY BS (Two Schools) 30,494$            30,881$           31,267$           32,205$           32,600$           33,389$           34,177$           34,968$         35,362$           35,759$           

CUSTODIAL WORKER-8HR  ND 22,889$            23,302$           23,715$           24,128$           24,541$           24,954$           26,498$           27,345$         27,768$           28,192$           

CUSTODIAL WORKER-8HR  ASSOC 26,551$            27,030$           27,509$           27,989$           28,468$           28,947$           30,737$           31,720$         32,211$           32,702$           

CUSTODIAL WORKER-8HR  BS 28,410$            28,922$           29,435$           29,948$           30,461$           30,973$           32,889$           33,941$         34,466$           34,992$           

CUSTODIAL WORKER-6HR  ND 17,167$            17,478$           17,789$           18,100$           18,411$           18,722$           19,033$           19,344$         19,655$           19,967$           

CUSTODIAL WORKER-6HR  ASSOC 19,913$            20,274$           20,635$           20,996$           21,357$           21,718$           22,079$           22,439$         22,800$           23,161$           

CUSTODIAL WORKER-6HR  BS 21,307$            21,693$           22,079$           22,466$           22,852$           23,238$           23,624$           24,010$         24,396$           24,782$           

CUSTODIAL WORKER-4HR  ND 11,444$            11,756$           12,067$           12,378$           12,689$           13,000$           13,311$           13,622$         13,933$           14,244$           

CUSTODIAL WORKER-4HR  ASSOC 13,276$            13,636$           13,997$           14,358$           14,719$           15,080$           15,441$           15,802$         16,163$           16,523$           

CUSTODIAL WORKER-4HR  BS 14,205$            14,591$           14,977$           15,363$           15,749$           16,135$           16,522$           16,908$         17,294$           17,680$           

ASL INTERPRETER ND 45,111$            45,561$           46,017$           46,477$           46,942$           47,412$           47,886$           48,364$         48,848$           49,336$           

ASL INTERPRETER ASSOC 52,328$            52,851$           53,380$           53,914$           54,453$           54,998$           55,548$           56,103$         56,663$           57,230$           

ASL INTERPRETER BS 55,991$            56,551$           57,117$           57,688$           58,265$           58,847$           59,436$           60,030$         60,630$           61,236$           

INSTRUCTIONAL AIDE ND 22,889$            23,302$           23,715$           24,128$           24,541$           24,954$           26,498$           27,345$         27,768$           28,192$           

INSTRUCTIONAL AIDE ASSOC 26,551$            27,030$           27,509$           27,989$           28,468$           28,947$           30,737$           31,720$         32,211$           32,702$           

INSTRUCTIONAL AIDE BS 28,410$            28,922$           29,435$           29,948$           30,461$           30,973$           32,889$           33,941$         34,466$           34,992$           

TECHNOLOGY TECHNICIAN ND 22,889$            23,302$           23,715$           24,128$           24,541$           24,954$           26,498$           27,345$         27,768$           28,192$           

TECHNOLOGY TECHNICIAN ASSOC 26,551$            27,030$           27,509$           27,989$           28,468$           28,947$           30,737$           31,720$         32,211$           32,702$           

TECHNOLOGY TECHNICIAN BS 28,410$            28,922$           29,435$           29,948$           30,461$           30,973$           32,889$           33,941$         34,466$           34,992$           

SALARY SCHEDULE FOR SUPPORT PERSONNEL
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CNP COOK/BAKER-8.0 HR 187 ND 24,415$            24,773$           25,129$           25,975$           26,338$           27,066$           27,792$           28,518$         28,884$           29,247$           

CNP COOK/BAKER-8.0 HR 187 ASSOC 28,321$            28,736$           29,149$           30,131$           30,552$           31,396$           32,239$           33,081$         33,506$           33,926$           

CNP COOK/BAKER-8.0 HR 187 BS 30,303$            30,748$           31,190$           32,240$           32,690$           33,594$           34,496$           35,396$         35,851$           36,301$           

CNP COOK/BAKER-7.0 HR 187 ND 21,362$            21,676$           21,987$           22,728$           23,046$           23,683$           24,317$           24,954$         25,272$           25,591$           

CNP COOK/BAKER-7.0 HR 187 ASSOC 24,780$            25,144$           25,504$           26,365$           26,733$           27,472$           28,208$           28,946$         29,316$           29,686$           

CNP COOK/BAKER-7.0 HR 187 BS 26,515$            26,904$           27,290$           28,210$           28,604$           29,396$           30,183$           30,972$         31,368$           31,764$           

CNP COOK/BAKER-8.0 HR 182 ND 23,763$            24,109$           24,458$           25,280$           25,633$           26,342$           27,049$           27,758$         28,111$           28,463$           

CNP COOK/BAKER-8.0 HR 182 ASSOC 27,565$            27,967$           28,371$           29,325$           29,734$           30,557$           31,377$           32,199$         32,609$           33,017$           

CNP COOK/BAKER-8.0 HR 182 BS 29,495$            29,925$           30,357$           31,378$           31,816$           32,696$           33,573$           34,453$         34,891$           35,328$           

CNP COOK/BAKER-7.0 HR 182 ND 20,793$            21,095$           21,401$           22,120$           22,429$           23,049$           23,668$           24,287$         24,596$           24,906$           

CNP COOK/BAKER-7.0 HR 182 ASSOC 24,120$            24,470$           24,825$           25,660$           26,018$           26,737$           27,455$           28,173$         28,532$           28,891$           

CNP COOK/BAKER-7.0 HR 182 BS 25,808$            26,183$           26,563$           27,456$           27,839$           28,608$           29,376$           30,146$         30,529$           30,914$           

BUS DRIVER (REG/SPE) 187 17,596$            17,908$           18,220$           18,889$           19,206$           19,842$           20,478$           21,114$         21,432$           21,751$           

BUS DRIVER (VOC/JR SPE) 187 13,309$            13,620$           13,932$           14,519$           14,836$           15,473$           16,109$           16,745$         17,062$           17,379$           

BUS ASSISTANT  187 14,363$            14,674$           14,986$           15,592$           15,910$           16,547$           17,181$           17,819$         18,136$           18,455$           



 

2025-2026
202 Days 1.02$          

STEP 0 STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7 STEP 8 STEP 9
YEARS OF EXPERIENCE 0-1-2-3 4-5-6 7-8-9 10-11-12 13-14-15 16-17-18 19-20-21 22-23-24 25-26-27 28+

PRE-EMPLOYMENT ND SPECIALIST 202 29,055$          29,358$         29,663$         30,543$         30,854$         31,475$         32,094$         32,716$        33,025$         33,336$         

PRE-EMPLOYMENT ASSOC SPECIALIST 202 33,704$          34,056$         34,410$         35,430$         35,790$         36,511$         37,229$         37,951$        38,309$         38,670$         

PRE-EMPLOYMENT BS SPECIALIST 202 36,064$          36,440$         36,818$         37,910$         38,296$         39,066$         39,836$         40,608$        40,991$         41,377$         

CNP MANAGER ND 202 32,328$          32,665$         33,000$         33,979$         34,322$         35,010$         35,696$         36,383$        36,727$         37,071$         

CNP MANAGER ASSOC 202 37,501$          37,891$         38,280$         39,416$         39,814$         40,612$         41,408$         42,205$        42,604$         43,003$         

CNP MANAGER BS 202 40,126$          40,544$         40,960$         42,175$         42,601$         43,455$         44,306$         45,159$        45,586$         46,013$         
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2025-2026
240 Days 1.02$          

STEP 0 STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7 STEP 8 STEP 9
YEARS OF EXPERIENCE 0-1-2-3 4-5-6 7-8-9 10-11-12 13-14-15 16-17-18 19-20-21 22-23-24 25-26-27 28+

BOOKKEEPER ND 240 (One School) 36,675$            36,987$           37,299$           38,335$           38,653$           39,288$           39,924$           40,561$          40,878$           41,196$           

BOOKKEEPER ASSOC 240 (One School) 42,543$            42,904$           43,267$           44,469$           44,837$           45,574$           46,312$           47,050$          47,419$           47,787$           

BOOKKEEPER BS 240 (One School) 45,521$            45,908$           46,296$           47,582$           47,976$           48,764$           49,554$           50,344$          50,738$           51,132$           

BOOKKEEPER 240 ND (Two Schools) 39,172$            39,483$           39,796$           40,833$           41,150$           41,786$           42,421$           43,058$          43,375$           43,693$           

BOOKKEEPER 240 ASSOC (Two Schools) 45,440$            45,800$           46,164$           47,366$           47,734$           48,471$           49,209$           49,947$          50,315$           50,683$           

BOOKKEEPER 240 BS (Two Schools) 48,620$            49,007$           49,395$           50,681$           51,075$           51,864$           52,653$           53,444$          53,837$           54,231$           

MECH/MAINT ND 240 42,515$            42,826$           43,139$           44,285$           44,605$           45,240$           45,876$           46,513$          46,830$           47,148$           

MECH/MAINT ASSOC 240 49,317$            49,678$           50,041$           51,371$           51,742$           52,478$           53,217$           53,955$          54,323$           54,692$           

MECH/MAINT BS 240 52,769$            53,156$           53,544$           54,967$           55,364$           56,152$           56,942$           57,732$          58,126$           58,520$           

MECHANIC/MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR ND 240 53,504$            53,814$           54,126$           55,486$           55,803$           56,439$           57,077$           57,711$          58,029$           58,346$           

MECHANIC/MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR ASSOC 240 62,064$            62,424$           62,786$           64,364$           64,731$           65,469$           66,209$           66,945$          67,314$           67,681$           

MECHANIC/MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR BS 240 66,409$            66,794$           67,181$           68,870$           69,263$           70,052$           70,844$           71,631$          72,026$           72,419$           

JANITOR ND 240 (One School) 31,175$            31,488$           31,800$           32,730$           33,048$           33,684$           34,320$           34,956$          35,273$           35,593$           

JANITOR ASSOC 240 (One School) 36,163$            36,526$           36,889$           37,966$           38,336$           39,073$           39,811$           40,549$          40,916$           41,287$           

JANITOR BS 240 (One School) 38,694$            39,083$           39,471$           40,624$           41,020$           41,808$           42,598$           43,388$          43,781$           44,177$           

JANITOR ND 240 (Two Schools) 33,672$            33,985$           34,298$           35,227$           35,545$           36,181$           36,817$           37,453$          37,770$           38,089$           

JANITOR ASSOC 240 (Two Schools) 39,059$            39,422$           39,785$           40,863$           41,233$           41,970$           42,707$           43,446$          43,813$           44,183$           

JANITOR BS 240 (Two Schools) 41,793$            42,182$           42,570$           43,724$           44,119$           44,908$           45,697$           46,487$          46,880$           47,276$           

TECHNOLOGY ND TECHNICIAN 240 32,942$            33,255$           33,565$           34,529$           34,846$           35,483$           36,119$           36,756$          37,074$           37,391$           

TECHNOLOGY ASSOC TECHNICIAN 240 38,213$            38,575$           38,936$           40,054$           40,421$           41,161$           41,898$           42,637$          43,005$           43,374$           

TECHNOLOGY BS TECHNICIAN 240 40,888$            41,276$           41,661$           42,858$           43,251$           44,042$           44,830$           45,622$          46,016$           46,410$           

CENTRAL ND OFFICE RECEPTIONIST 240 25,704$            26,742$           27,823$           28,947$           30,116$           31,333$           32,599$           33,916$          35,286$           36,712$           

CENTRAL ASSOC OFFICE RECEPTIONIST 240 29,817$            31,021$           32,274$           33,578$           34,935$           36,346$           37,815$           39,342$          40,932$           42,586$           

CENTRAL BS OFFICE RECEPTIONIST 240 31,904$            33,193$           34,534$           35,929$           37,380$           38,891$           40,462$           42,096$          43,797$           45,566$           

CENTRAL OFFICE SEC ND 240 47,842$            48,154$           48,466$           49,669$           49,986$           50,622$           51,258$           51,895$          52,212$           52,530$           

CENTRAL OFFICE SEC ASSOC 240 56,001$            56,311$           56,623$           57,984$           58,300$           58,937$           59,573$           60,208$          60,526$           60,843$           

CENTRAL OFFICE SEC BS 240 60,391$            60,703$           61,014$           62,458$           62,776$           63,412$           64,049$           64,684$          65,002$           65,319$           

CENTRAL OFFICE SEC MS 240 69,073$            69,384$           69,695$           71,307$           71,624$           72,261$           72,898$           73,532$          73,851$           74,168$           
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TRANSPORTATION ND SEC 240 34,806$            35,751$           36,062$           37,027$           37,343$           37,981$           38,615$           39,253$          39,571$           39,888$           

TRANSPORTATION ASSOC SEC 240 40,374$            41,471$           41,832$           42,951$           43,318$           44,058$           44,794$           45,534$          45,902$           46,270$           

TRANSPORTATION BS 240 43,201$            44,374$           44,761$           45,958$           46,350$           47,142$           47,930$           48,721$          49,115$           49,509$           
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